
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION PAID BY CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE
1/10/2021 Opening balance $1,577.56

14/10/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,587.56$             
22/10/2021 Donation VK2HRX - COMPTON ALLEN 25.00$         1,612.56$             
28/10/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,622.56$             
30/10/2021 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           1,622.57$             
11/11/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,632.57$             
25/11/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,642.57$             
30/11/2021 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           1,642.58$             

9/12/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,652.58$             
23/12/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,662.58$             
30/12/2021 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           1,662.59$             

6/1/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,672.59$             
20/1/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,682.59$             
31/1/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           1,682.60$             

3/2/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,692.60$             
17/2/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,702.60$             
28/2/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           1,702.61$             

3/3/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,712.61$             
17/3/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         1,722.61$             
22/3/2022 Donation VK3XV - TONY HAMBLING 300.00$       2,022.61$             
31/3/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,032.61$             
31/3/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           2,032.62$             

4/4/2022 Donation VK3UAO - STUART MCSWAIN 50.00$         2,082.62$             
14/4/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,092.62$             
28/4/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,102.62$             
28/4/2022 Donation VK2MET - ALAN MCDONALD 50.00$         2,152.62$             
30/4/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           2,152.63$             
12/5/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,162.63$             
26/5/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,172.63$             
31/1/2005 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           2,172.64$             

9/6/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,182.64$             
23/6/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,192.64$             
30/6/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.01$           2,192.65$             

7/7/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,202.65$             
21/7/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,212.65$             
30/7/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.16$           2,212.81$             

4/8/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,222.81$             
4/8/2022 Donation VK4SMA - MARK WHY 50.00$         2,272.81$             

18/8/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,282.08$             
31/8/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92$           2,283.73$             

1/9/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,293.73$             

12/9/2022 Donation
VK5PAS & VK5MAZ PAUL AND 
MARIJA SIMMONDS 100.00$       2,393.73$             

15/9/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,403.73$             
15/9/2022 Donation VK4HNS - NEIL SHAND 100.00$       2,503.73$             
26/9/2022 Donation VK3DL - DEAN LAMSON 50.00$         2,553.73$             
26/9/2022 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$         2,563.73$             
30/9/2022 CREDIT INTEREST 1.68$           2,565.41$             

WORLD WIDE  FLORA AND FAUNA AUSTRALIA


